THE DATASHEET OF
ECOC-2522-38.880-3FC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
PARAMETERS CONDITIONS ECOC-2522 UNITS
  MIN TYP MAX
Frequency Range  2.000  100.000 MHz
Frequency Stability

ECOC-2522
SMD OCXO
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:  Example ECOC-2522-10.000-3-F-C
2522
25.4 x 22 mm OCXO
3 = +3.3V
5 = +5.0V
        10.000 MHz    F = ±5 ppb           0 ~ +50°C
   G = ±10 ppb     -20 ~ +70°C
   H = ±30 ppb      -40 ~ +75°C
C = CMOS
S = Sinewave
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Figure 1) Top, Side, Bottom and suggested Land pattern.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ECOC-2522-38.880-3FC on WIN SOURCE
ECS Inc. Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution